
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 19 February 2021

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R11, M 3M 3M 1P M3/1R. Groizard Jnr 461920 10/0264

 2 SKETCHY HALO 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R9, M 2M 4M 3M M3/1A. Ivers 471875 25/1165

 3 SON OF GUS Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R8, P 6P 2M 4P M3/1R. Groizard 475945 10/0142

 4 PANDORA WAVE Weighted points score WAU, 15/02/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 6Y M3/1V. Cassar 490609 3/072

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 16 February 2021 - 06:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 19 February 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZELICE Last start winner GAR, 12/02/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2L. Grimwood 532321 6/5204

 2 OUR INTEREST Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R12, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2R. Walters 493109 16/15216

 3 SKETCHY DAVID 1 Last start winner GUN, 11/02/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2165

 4 IMPRESS RAJA 1 Last start winner GAR, 12/02/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 533842 1/0119

 5 NO COMMISSION Last start winner GAR, 12/02/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4R. Walters 528309 1/0118

 6 CINCINNATI GIRL Last start winner GAR, 13/02/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4W. Wakem 530613 1/0110

 7 HUNTER LIDCOMBE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/09/2020, R11, P 8P 1P 5P 5/3D. Dunphy 526628 3/1177

 8 HE'S NO ANGEL Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4C. Murray 499756 1/0168

 9 THUNDA TOUCH Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1J. Porter 491987 12/11135

 10 STRATAVON MISS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2020, R6, P 8Y 3P 6P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/0127

 11 HALCYON LIFE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/296

 12 PIXI LIMEBURNER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/02/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5126

 13 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R9, P 4P 2P (FEL)P 5/3W. Marmara 498236 2/1171

 14 ELECTRIC NUGGET Weighted points score WBL, 01/02/2021, R11 6P 3P 6P 5/2R. Ryan 529289 3/2168

 15 LIZ'S SNIPER Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 7/3165

 16 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 6/3159

 17 DODGE THE HEAT Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R3, P 8P 6P 3P 5/3V. Cassar 524922 2/1150

 18 RAGIN' BAM BAM Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4A. Capper 531996 1/0130

 19 ASTON BIJOU Weighted points score GOS, 09/02/2021, R4, P 8P 2P 4Y 5/4T. Ball 523769 1/0121

 20 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 4/3120

 21 LIGHTNING LINK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R11, P 4P 3Y 1P 5/4S. Francis 534810 1/0116

 22 ONE FOXY MISSILE Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1S. Brown 488616 5/4114

 23 ZAID'S DIRECTION Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4S. Farley 498139 1/0112

 24 EVE ON FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 7P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/3111

 25 KEY KEY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3M. Bonser 508271 2/1110

 26 STELLA MARINA Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1N. Holloway 490561 8/4105

 27 CANOELANDS ROCKA Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2020, R8, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4K. Marsh 489910 2/0103

 28 TOO LATE JAKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/599

 29 PIGGINS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/097

 30 TINY LLAMA Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4L. Grimwood 532320 1/089

 31 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/072
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 32 MARGO TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R12, P 5P 6Y 5P 5/3M. Sharman 497256 2/170

 33 YOSEMITE Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R10, P 8P 5Y 4P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/068

3 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 16 February 2021 - 06:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 SKETCHY DAVID 1 Last start winner GUN, 11/02/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2165

 2 IMPRESS RAJA 1 Last start winner GAR, 12/02/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 533842 1/0119

 3 NO COMMISSION Last start winner GAR, 12/02/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4R. Walters 528309 1/0118

 4 CINCINNATI GIRL Last start winner GAR, 13/02/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4W. Wakem 530613 1/0110

 5 HUNTER LIDCOMBE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/09/2020, R11, P 8P 1P 5P 5/3D. Dunphy 526628 3/1177

 6 HE'S NO ANGEL Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4C. Murray 499756 1/0168

 7 THUNDA TOUCH Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1J. Porter 491987 12/11135

 8 STRATAVON MISS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2020, R6, P 8Y 3P 6P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/0127

 9 HALCYON LIFE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/296

 10 PIXI LIMEBURNER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/02/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5126

 11 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R9, P 4P 2P (FEL)P 5/3W. Marmara 498236 2/1171

 12 ELECTRIC NUGGET Weighted points score WBL, 01/02/2021, R11 6P 3P 6P 5/2R. Ryan 529289 3/2168

 13 LIZ'S SNIPER Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 7/3165

 14 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 6/3159

 15 DODGE THE HEAT Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R3, P 8P 6P 3P 5/3V. Cassar 524922 2/1150

 16 RAGIN' BAM BAM Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4A. Capper 531996 1/0130

 17 ASTON BIJOU Weighted points score GOS, 09/02/2021, R4, P 8P 2P 4Y 5/4T. Ball 523769 1/0121

 18 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 4/3120

 19 LIGHTNING LINK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R11, P 4P 3Y 1P 5/4S. Francis 534810 1/0116

 20 ONE FOXY MISSILE Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1S. Brown 488616 5/4114

 21 ZAID'S DIRECTION Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4S. Farley 498139 1/0112

 22 EVE ON FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 7P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/3111

 23 KEY KEY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3M. Bonser 508271 2/1110

 24 STELLA MARINA Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1N. Holloway 490561 8/4105

 25 CANOELANDS ROCKA Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2020, R8, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4K. Marsh 489910 2/0103

 26 TOO LATE JAKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/599

 27 PIGGINS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/097

 28 TINY LLAMA Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4L. Grimwood 532320 1/089

 29 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/072

 30 MARGO TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R12, P 5P 6Y 5P 5/3M. Sharman 497256 2/170

 31 YOSEMITE Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R10, P 8P 5Y 4P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/068
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LATELY Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 1/1J. Miles 507764 13/12297

 2 BLACK FIRE OPAL Last start winner GAR, 06/02/2021, R10, P 1P 8P 1P 2/1/2C. Murray 496677 7/6291

 3 GREEK BOMBSHELL 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 11/02/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 2/1/2W. Marmara 498264 19/16171

 4 PAIGE Last start winner GAR, 13/02/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 2P 3/1/2J. Porter 526343 7/6312

 5 KASATKINA Last start winner GAR, 12/02/2021, R12, P 1P 6P 6P 3/1/2T. Desira 508575 8/7183

 6 PIPER ARCHER Weighted points score GOS, 02/02/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 2P 3/1/1P. Akers 524909 7/6249

 7 ZELICE Last start winner GAR, 12/02/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2L. Grimwood 532321 6/5204

 8 OUR INTEREST Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R12, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2R. Walters 493109 16/15216
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 1 BLAZING DRAGON Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R2, P 2P 2P M/1S. Francis 534805 0/0140

 2 AMELINA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 4P M/1B. Sweetman 529329 0/0114

 3 GOODWIN GRANGE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 15/02/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 3P M/1B. Young 532483 0/0106

 4 OUTBACK UGG 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 11/12/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 3P M/1A. Ivers 532822 0/094

 5 BLACK CANDLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 15/01/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 2P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/076

 6 MONROE NO MORE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/02/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 7P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508174 0/074

 7 GO KEY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 13/02/2021, R3, P 7P 6P M/1A. Ivers 529815 0/039

 8 LUCKY ERA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 13/02/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 7P M/1R. Ryan 527269 0/038

 9 PLEAD INNOCENT Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1V. Cassar 524925 0/086

 10 GROUNDWATER BOY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4P 4P M/1D. Leard 531413 0/076

 11 RAINBOW JUPITER Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M/1J. Lockhart 523055 0/064

 12 BRONZE MILE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R3, P 4P 4Y 5Y M/1I. Darcey 534205 0/060

 13 IMPRESS SMOKEY Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 4Y M/1A. Ivers 533839 0/055

 14 KUNG 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 5P M/1V. Cassar 529634 0/055

 15 CELLITO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R5, P 7P 6P (FEL)P M/1R. Bell 534111 0/046

 16 PENGUIN FEET 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7Y M/1T. Ball 525984 0/039
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 1 WEST END GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1Y 4/1/2G. Ball 521009 6/4275

 2 SKETCHY HALO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R9, M 2M 4M 3M 4/1/1A. Ivers 471875 25/16165

 3 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start winner GAR, 12/02/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3A. Woods 529609 2/1183

 4 SKETCHY DAVID 2 Last start winner GUN, 11/02/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2165

 5 SKETCHY REDBACK Last start winner GAR, 13/02/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 529979 1/0164

 6 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Last start winner GAR, 12/02/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2W. Ison 498145 5/2156

 7 IMPRESS RAJA 2 Last start winner GAR, 12/02/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 533842 1/0119

 8 DOZER MULWEE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 11/02/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2C. Burns 497595 9/2210

 9 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3210

 10 COASTAL PRINCE Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1W. Slade 533379 4/3180

 11 FABULOUS TIME 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 7P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/2132

 12 KYRON'S WAY Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 2Y 5/4S. Farley 498140 1/0131

 13 STRATAVON MISS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2020, R6, P 8Y 3P 6P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/0127

 14 HALCYON LIFE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/296

 15 NOSSA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/02/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 8P 5/4G. Sattler 532375 1/0100

 16 PIGGINS 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/02/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/097

 17 COME AROUND Dropping in grade GAR, 13/02/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522526 8/6210

 18 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2C. Murray 523776 3/2204

 19 SCAMSTER Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 1P 5/2G. Sattler 532380 3/2177

 20 LA JULIETTE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1M. Bonser 494862 4/3174

 21 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R9, P 4P 2P (FEL)P 5/3W. Marmara 498236 2/1171

 22 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496968 6/5171

 23 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3A. Woods 529610 2/1168

 24 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 6/3159

 25 URBAN KID Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3S. Carr 526501 2/1155

 26 ZIPPING GIZMO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2K. Marsh 495987 7/2150

 27 ZAMBORA DOT Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3S. Davies 529334 2/1129

 28 APACHE HEART Weighted points score MAT, 08/02/2021, R2, P 6P 1P 6P 5/2T. Miller 498352 3/2117

 29 BENISSIMO Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1D. Tuckwell 522244 4/3114

 30 SCREAMING CHOP Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R9, P 8P 7Y 7P 5/1K. Jarvis 491727 15/11114

 31 SIMMER DOWN Weighted points score WPK, 27/01/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 8P 5/1D. Hampson 497457 7/6114

8 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 16 February 2021 - 06:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 19 February 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 KEY KEY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3M. Bonser 508271 2/1110

 33 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0102

 34 TOO LATE JAKE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/599

 35 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/096

 36 FASCINATE LIZZY Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4N. Holloway 523974 1/081

 37 SUPER FUNNY Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4R. Ryan 508703 3/068

 38 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/363

 39 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/060
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 1 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start winner GAR, 12/02/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3A. Woods 529609 2/1183

 2 SKETCHY DAVID 2 Last start winner GUN, 11/02/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2165

 3 SKETCHY REDBACK Last start winner GAR, 13/02/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 529979 1/0164

 4 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Last start winner GAR, 12/02/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2W. Ison 498145 5/2156

 5 IMPRESS RAJA 2 Last start winner GAR, 12/02/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 533842 1/0119

 6 DOZER MULWEE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 11/02/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2C. Burns 497595 9/2210

 7 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3210

 8 COASTAL PRINCE Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1W. Slade 533379 4/3180

 9 FABULOUS TIME 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 7P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/2132

 10 KYRON'S WAY Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 2Y 5/4S. Farley 498140 1/0131

 11 STRATAVON MISS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2020, R6, P 8Y 3P 6P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/0127

 12 HALCYON LIFE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/296

 13 NOSSA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/02/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 8P 5/4G. Sattler 532375 1/0100

 14 PIGGINS 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/02/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/097

 15 COME AROUND Dropping in grade GAR, 13/02/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522526 8/6210

 16 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2C. Murray 523776 3/2204

 17 SCAMSTER Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 1P 5/2G. Sattler 532380 3/2177

 18 LA JULIETTE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1M. Bonser 494862 4/3174

 19 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496968 6/5171

 20 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R9, P 4P 2P (FEL)P 5/3W. Marmara 498236 2/1171

 21 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3A. Woods 529610 2/1168

 22 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 6/3159

 23 URBAN KID Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3S. Carr 526501 2/1155

 24 ZIPPING GIZMO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2K. Marsh 495987 7/2150

 25 ZAMBORA DOT Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3S. Davies 529334 2/1129

 26 APACHE HEART Weighted points score MAT, 08/02/2021, R2, P 6P 1P 6P 5/2T. Miller 498352 3/2117

 27 SCREAMING CHOP Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R9, P 8P 7Y 7P 5/1K. Jarvis 491727 15/11114

 28 BENISSIMO Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1D. Tuckwell 522244 4/3114

 29 SIMMER DOWN Weighted points score WPK, 27/01/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 8P 5/1D. Hampson 497457 7/6114

 30 KEY KEY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3M. Bonser 508271 2/1110

 31 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0102
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 32 TOO LATE JAKE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/599

 33 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/096

 34 FASCINATE LIZZY Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4N. Holloway 523974 1/081

 35 SUPER FUNNY Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4R. Ryan 508703 3/068

 36 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/363

 37 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 19 February 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAKE ROAD Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 4P M/1S. Kedwell 533368 0/0119

 2 AMELINA 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 4P M/1B. Sweetman 529329 0/0114

 3 GOODWIN GRANGE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 15/02/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 3P M/1B. Young 532483 0/0106

 4 FAT BAT Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R4, P 3P 6P M/1K. Jarvis 530628 0/083

 5 ZIPPING MADAME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/01/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 3P M/1M. Davidson 529257 0/0106

 6 OUTBACK UGG 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 11/12/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 3P M/1A. Ivers 532822 0/094

 7 HOT TO CLOCK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 06/02/2021, R3, P 6P 3P M/1G. Ford 531402 0/083

 8 TARAWI LUCAS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 27/10/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 3P M/1L. Atchison 532718 0/076

 9 PERFECT AMOUNT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 02/02/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 3P M/1M. Bonser 532148 0/069

 10 MAURITIAN POGBA First start M/1W. Marmara 535624 0/00

 11 ZIPPING DAVINA Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 27/01/2021, R3, P 7P M/1J. Eaton 528603 0/033

 12 GROUNDWATER BOY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 23/01/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4P 4P M/1D. Leard 531413 0/076

 13 BRONZE MILE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R3, P 4P 4Y 5Y M/1I. Darcey 534205 0/060

 14 CELLITO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R5, P 7P 6P (FEL)P M/1R. Bell 534111 0/046

 15 PENGUIN FEET 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7Y M/1T. Ball 525984 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 19 February 2021

P NG 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S FLYER Last start winner GOS, 09/02/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Miles 507763 28/27420

 2 GREEK BOMBSHELL 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 11/02/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 2/1/2W. Marmara 498264 19/16171

 3 RUNAWAY TOMMY Weighted points score GOS, 09/02/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 5C 2/1/1C. Eaton 508815 11/8166

 4 BLAZIN' DAISY Last start winner GAR, 21/11/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/2C. Eaton 525591 7/6276

 5 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GOS, 09/02/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 3P 3/1/2J. Porter 522581 19/17348

 6 HAPPY DASH Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2A. Woods 522908 6/5222

 7 EVA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 6P 3/1/1C. Eaton 527339 6/5240

 8 HUDSON BOLT Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 4P 3/1/1P. Tobin 526502 12/9183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 19 February 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GOS, 09/02/2021, R8, P 4P 5C 7C 4/1/1B. Keene 496967 8/6118

 2 SECRECY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/12/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1180

 3 LA JULIETTE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 15/02/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4M. Bonser 494862 4/0174

 4 DAPHNE DIXIE Last start placegetter GUN, 11/02/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3R. Neville 498349 4/1171

 5 HURRICANE HUNTER Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 4/0148

 6 LIMEBURNER LEAH 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 12/02/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2W. Ison 498145 5/2156

 7 NIMBLE LULU 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 09/01/2021, R4, P 1P 5/4S. Grey 532549 1/0151

 8 DOZER MULWEE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1C. Burns 497595 9/4210

 9 SMOKEY BACON Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4T. Mason 508269 6/0180

 10 RED WOMBAT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4P. Akers 535660 3/0174

 11 ZIPPING GIZMO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1K. Marsh 495987 7/4150

 12 ASTEROID EVEE Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4S. Farley 525180 3/0147

 13 PROMISING Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 7P 5/1B. Young 500625 10/6142

 14 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1R. Patterson 496969 6/3141

 15 HIS LATEST FLAME Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4E. Kelly 528433 1/0132

 16 BELLA CENA Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4M. Davidson 522030 6/0131

 17 MISS GABRIELLE Weighted points score GAR, 26/12/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1L. Atchison 523548 4/3130

 18 GRAND CARTER Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 498227 7/3114

 19 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3K. Cheetham 494246 5/196
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 1 SAILING HOME Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R1, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3S. Carr 532487 2/1219

 2 OUR LAST SHOT Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4M. Capper 536363 2/0180

 3 SECRECY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/12/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1180

 4 CONVOLUTED Last start Provincial winner GAR, 12/02/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4A. Woods 529614 3/0258

 5 NIMBLE LULU 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 09/01/2021, R4, P 1P 5/4S. Grey 532549 1/0151

 6 RED WOMBAT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4P. Akers 535660 3/0174

 7 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R10, M 2M 7P 8P 5/4T. Desira 491082 2/0149

 8 ASTEROID EVEE Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4S. Farley 525180 3/0147

 9 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3S. Davies 529333 2/1138

 10 HIS LATEST FLAME Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4E. Kelly 528433 1/0132

 11 FABULOUS TIME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4B. Young 500626 3/0132
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 1 CAPPER'S GIRL Last start placegetter MAT, 15/02/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 7P M/1M. Capper 536364 0/088

 2 PERFECT AMOUNT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 02/02/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 3P M/1M. Bonser 532148 0/069
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